TANK ALERT® EZ Alarm System
Innovative, indoor or outdoor liquid level alarm system.
OPTIONS
When ordered with the alarm, the system is available with:
n	 alternate	float	switch	models	for	high	or	low	liquid	level	warning.
n	 premounted	terminal	block	so	enclosure	can	also	be	used	as	a
junction	box	for	splicing	pump,	pump	switch,	and	pump	power.
Meets	NEC	standard	for	junction	boxes.

	 	 	connectors	(120V	model	only)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat	Page	PN	1037060D
©	SJE-Rhombus				09/14
 1036589	 TAEZ-01H	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster®	High	Level	)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036590	 TAEZ-01H	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	Sensor	Float®	High	Level)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036591 TAEZ-01X	(120	VAC	no	float)	 1.50	lbs.
 1038019	 TAEZ-01L	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster®	Low	Level	)	 2.75	lbs.
 1038020	 TAEZ-01L	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	Sensor	Float®	Low	Level)	 2.75	lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC)   Shipping
 Part# Description Weight CONTROL SWITCH
OPTIONS
The	Tank Alert® EZ
alarm	system	comes
standard	with	a	15	foot
SJE SignalMaster®
control	switch	with
mounting	clamp.		Other
float	switches	are	avail-
able.		See	control	switch
section	of	the	catalog.
To	determine	the	price
of	alarm	with	an	alter-
nate	float,	add	the	price
of	the	part	number	with
"no	float"	to	the	price	of
the	float	switch.
OPTIONS
H = High Level			L = Low	Level			X = No Float			TB =	Includes	Terminal Block
MASTER CARTON holds 12 boxed units.
SEE PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICE.
 1036592	 TAEZ-01HTB	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster® High	Level	TB)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036593	 TAEZ-01HTB	(120	VAC	w/15'	Sensor	Float®	High	Level	TB)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036594 TAEZ-01XTB	(120	VAC	no	float)	 1.50	lbs.
 1038035	 TAEZ-01LTB	(120	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster® Low	Level	TB)	 2.75	lbs.
 1038036	 TAEZ-01LTB	(120	VAC	w/15'	Sensor	Float®	Low	Level	TB)	 2.75	lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (120 VAC) with terminal block   Shipping
 Part# Description Weight
 1036595	 TAEZ-02H	(240	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster®	High	Level	)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036596	 TAEZ-02X	(240	VAC	no	float)	 1.50	lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC)   Shipping
 Part# Description Weight
 1036597	 TAEZ-02HTB	(240	VAC	w/15'	SJE	SignalMaster® High	Level	TB)	 2.75	lbs.
 1036598	 TAEZ-02XTB	(240	VAC	no	float	Terminal	block)	 1.50	lbs.
STANDARD ALARM (240 VAC) with terminal block   Shipping
 Part# Description Weight
Product offering and pricing are subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.sjerhombus.com for the most current information.